N o v~ W

Position

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Job Training Asst Spec Ed-9/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Activity Supvr

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Speech And Language
Speech And Language
Speech And Language
Speech And Language
Speech And Language
Speech And Language
Speech And Language

Total Wages

$116,449

$75,726

$32,943

$32,820

$31,854

$19,523

$8,449



