	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Speech And Language	\$116,449
2.	Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Speech And Language	\$75,726
3.	Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Speech And Language	\$32,943
4.	Job Training Asst Spec Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Speech And Language	\$32,820
5.	Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Speech And Language	\$31,854
6.	Autism Paraprofessional-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Speech And Language	\$19,523
7.	Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Speech And Language	\$8,449